Teams

Go Blue!!

AD Racing

24ever

IFloor it!
Roushfenwayguys
NEED4NASCAR
POCONONO
Bowman's Boy
JPM Racing
Randy's Racers
DAM Racing
Maloochie

Tiff’s Motorsports
Little Racing

Hail Melon

Peano

Hinkle

South of the Mason Dixon

Gmen

Rusty Nutz Garage
Murlow

Road Rage Rick

48 4Ever

Otto
Winchentucky
Shake And Bake
Duhluch

Stooges
Racing911

Kathy’s krew
Team Clutch
Yates

BadBrad617

Good For Nothin
Hit The Pace Car
Strippin' for a livin'

Points Behind +/- Gain

3688
3688
3642
3573
3534
3495
3490
3462
3460
3456
3453
3440
3408
3363
3357
3352
3347
3344
3311
3308
3307
3304
3287
3257
3253
3253
3250
3223
3216
3215
3197
3185
3183
3180
3167
3155

279
279
244
264
281
247
255
220
253
225
236
243
263
217
232
224
241
246
263
252
232
246
338
223
229
260
254
245
243
233
219
236
250
200
296
229



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dropping The Hammer
High Maintenance
Hit By the Truck Sherwood

Papi Racing
Deafman

Bite Me Racing
Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2

MDB Racing
Yates 2
Jakracing
NickRy Racing
Blaney's Bitch
24 For Life
Beastie
Winniesminis
Burnout Bob
RB1123
Mixed Nuts

Darlington

3152
3139
3132
3118
3115
3112
3110
3083
3078
3073
3060
3058
3054
3027
3015
2954
2883
2853

-536
-549
-556
-570
-573
-576
-578
-605
-610
-615
-628
-630
-634
-661
-673
-734
-805
-789

235
185
217
188
223
219
209
216
201
213
220
246
206
249
236
179
270
198



